which the TLD badge was lost, duly signed by the user and the concerned

Officer-in-Charge/R.C.O./Physicist, should be sent to us. The details of the

radiation work done and the dose expected during the monitoring period

should also be intimated to us. [Note that an amount of Tk.5750/- (Taka five

thousand seven hundred fifty only) will be charged for replacement of a

TLD badge].

10. Changes in the Requirements (Addition/Deletion of Names)

10.1 Specify the changes in the requirements, if any, clearly in the following

format: 

a) Names to be added.

b) Names to be deleted.